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In Every
of Banking

Depart-me-nt FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GLOBE you
manner

Is prepared
in a satisfactory

to serve
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TEMPLE-INGERSOL- L

ELECTRIC AIR DRILLS
An unqualified success.. Snvo ropalr o;

tako ono-thir- d tlio powor of
regular air drill; two sizes; sold on ap-
proval. Cataloguo and list of users on
rcquost.

INGERSOLL-RAN- D

Co. of Texas, Box 716, El Paso

Ijk' MjMgMgllgMgl

GEO. SHUTE'S'
Feed, Hay and Grain Stable

New Livery Rigs for Hire. We make specialty
of buying and selling horses and vehicles

of every kind
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FAMOUS INDIAN HOT SPRINGS
A noted resort for health and pleasure Bates, $2.00
to $3.00 per day. Twenty minutes rido from Hot

SnHnirn Stnflnn ,, Mimh
8 JJ

from

Arizona. Thcso wonderful wa-
ters to euro
rheumatism, gout, dropsy, llvor,
kidney and stomach
blood disorders and women's ail-

ments. Beautiful lawns and
shado trees; largo plungo and
swimming pool; also fish lako and
boating, lawn tennis and croquot
and swings. Try

mud and mineral baths. If you sick, got woll. If well, got pleas-
ure and rest.

Tickets with return limit of ten days, S5.35 for tho round trip.
Saturday and Sunday excursions On Saturdays and Sundays from

May 23rd to September 30th, tickots limited to return tho following
Monday will on salo at tho rato of $4.25..
ALEXANDER BROTHERS, Po3tofflco Tort Arizona.

ARRETT'S DRUG STORE

BEST

troubles,

wonderful

Thomas,

OUR SODA FOUNTAIN IS COMPLETE

ff

ICE CREAMS

CREAM SODAS

CRUSHED FRUITS

FRUIT SUNDAES

PHOSPHATES

CHOCOLATES

AND

JUICES

J Rates Globe are as

&j...

aro recommended

our
aro

bo

IN

EVERY

THING

THAT'S

COOLING

lARRETT'S drug store

SEASIDE

On Sale

8
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IN THE MARKET

Continued Declino with Nothing in
Sight that Looks Good Bank State-
ment Not Good, "but Has no Effect
on tho Markot No Bids for Stocks.

(By I. N. Kinsoy)
GLOBE, Juno 3. Tho end of the

week sues over twenty of the leading
issues soiling below prices reached dur-
ing tho panic of March 11. Thero was
absolutely nothing doing today in tho
market. Many of tho stocks had no
bid ut nil, whila othor bids were at
least a point under tho last provious
sale. No stock wns pressed for salo,
but most of tho quotations wore lower
tlftin yesterday. Pnino of Boston thinks
Quincy, Greono-Cannnc- Copper Knngo
and North Butte .are choap at presont
prices.

Old Dominion fell sharply in the gen-

eral decline, closing weak at $40.50.
Calumet & Arizona gold off thrco
points from tho opening. Bids of $10.50
for Olobo Consolidated nnd $2.37 for
Suporior & Boston failed to locato nny
of tho stock. In spito of bull tips on
Nipissing, it sold off a point from 's

high mark, closing at $12.37.
Walker Brothers of Now York say:

Tho mnrkot was very quiot todny nnd
weak. Thoro was a gonoral movement
by professional bears to soil the mar-
kot off nnd catch stops. Tho active
list was led by Uniou Pacific and o

quito weak, as thero seemed to be
little attempt to support. The bnuk
stntcmont was not god and had little
or no effect. Boforo tho closo prices
Locarno stendy, but showed little incli-
nation to ndvance. Wo look for n trad-
er's market next week one easily af-

fected by crop roports.
Boston Coppers

Alloucz v $ 45.00
Amoricau-Sagina- ....
Arizona Commercial
Butto & London
Boston Consolidated .. . ...

Bingham .

Black Mountain
Butto Conlition .

Copper Bnnge . ...

Calumet & Arizona ...............
Daly-We- st

Denn-Arizon- a ...... ...... ...
Ely
East Butte
Granby . . .....

Hancock ...... ... ..
Keweenaw
Grceno-Cananc- a .

North Butto .......
Nevada Consolidated .
Nipissing ... ...... ........
Old Dominion .......
Osceola . ...........,
Shannon .... ...................
Shattuck . . ............ .......
Superior & Pittsburg ...
Utah Consolidated1 . .. .

Wnrrcn . . ... .-
-,

Globo Consolidated
Franklin ...... ..........
Centennial ............... ..
Mohawk ... ...............
Michigan ...
Quincy .

Tamarack ...... ... .. .

Trinity
Arcadian- - .

Adventure ...........
Helvetia .. . .....
Superior & Boston . .....
Calumet & Globo ... . .......
Lake Superior & Pittsburg ..

Wolverino & Arizona

VITTTT i

t ror !.:.. .ii . ti a a .

. 8.50

. 22.00

.

. 25.50

. 10.25

. 5.50

. 24.37

. 79.50

. 155.00

. 1C.00

. 8.50

. 8.00

. 10.00

. 127.00

. 8.00

. 8.75

. 14.12

. 82.12

. 13.50

. 12.37

. 40.50

. 125.00

. 17.50

. 30.00

. 15.75

. 50.00

. 7.0C

. 10.50

. 14.50

. 2Q.50

. 83.00

. 12.50

.,114.00

. 112.00

. 20.00

EXCURSIONS

Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays

To Los Angeles
Long Beach, Santa Monica

San Pedro, Catalina Island
Newport Beach

San Diego and Coronado
iJt San BuenaVentura

. - banta Barbara
San Francisco

With stopovers within the final limit which is

NOVEMBER 30, 1907
At any point North or West of Colton, California

follows:
To Los Angeles, Long Beach, San Pedro, Santa Monica . $43.45
To Santa Barbara, San Buena Ventura, San Diego, Coronado 47.70
To Avalon (Catalina Island), Newport Beach .... 45.70
To San Francisco . 58.30

fnvtiiA.. :,.. ti riirpAnrx

1.25

t

f write M. O. BICKNELL GLOBE, ARIZONA
General Passenger Agent

Tucson, Arizona

5.00
2.12
5.75
2.37
1.20
2.00
1.50

Comanche
National
Queen, asked
Inspiration, asked
Globo-Arizon- asked
Central, asked .: .".

Kcystono,- - asked . 1

Cochise, asked ... 3,

New York Stocks
Amalgamated $ 84,

Anacondas. 50,
American Smelters 15
Colorado Ricl & Iron 28
Reading 09
U. S. Steel, common , 32,

New York' Central 109,

Pennsylvania 119
Union Pacific .. ..... 132,

Southern Pacific .. 75,

St. Paul .' 125,

Atchison ... 88,

Baltimoro & Ohio ' 91,

Erie . ,.. ......... 20,

Storage room phone 001.

Wo framo pictures. Iftiquin & Co.

Don't miss The only picture from
llfo Tbaw-Whit- o tragedy Just as
it happened will given the Alex-ond- er

tonight.

Kcegan'B ,
Globo 's oldest and best

known cafes; everything first-clas- 3

line. Call and convinced.

Tho famous Thaw-Whit- e tragedy
tho Alexander.

TO DROP LOWER

The Market Shows Little or Change
Stocks Aro Affected Numer-

ous Bands Placed on Market.

(By H. IL Bru Co.)
GLOBE. June
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1. Tho stock' market
was weaker today than any time during
tho week, but it was expected. Monday
should show improvement, with an up-

ward tendency for the week.
Tho continued weakness of tho stock

market has led many to believe that
thero is significant personal history
back of it. Thoy think they sec signs
that important interests have been
obliged to liquidate. Names mentioned
aro those of capitalists whoso finan-
cial solvency is beyond all question, but
who aro believed to have extended
themselves too much.

Thero is little to say about tho mar-
ket, but that tho good stocks aro low
and should be profitable investments to
investors at this time. While tho
heavy liquidations continue, however,
wo cannot look for much of an advance
but thero should be somo end to this
soon. The volume of bonds that is con-

tinuously put on the market has a great
deal to do with the present prices of
stocks,

yith tho easy money, however, this
shoula sbe soon relieved.

"
--Now York Stocks

Amalgamated ...... $ 84.50
Anaconda . . ... ...
American Smelters .

Atchison ...
Baltimoro & Ohio . ..
Colorado Fuel & Iron ......!
Erie .. ...jl....... ...... ...........

York Central' ..!.... 109.87
Pennsylvania . . ... 119.12
Reading .

Southern Pacific
St. Paul
Union Pacific ...
U. S. Steel, common

Boston Stocks
Bid

Alloucz - ..... 45.00
Arcadian 5.00
Amcrican-Sagbin- 8.75

Adventure .. 2.12
Arizona Commercial 22.00

Boston Consolidated 25.50

Butte & London 1.25
Bingham 10.25

Butte Coalition
Black Mountain .... 5.25

Calumet & Arizona . .....155.00'Centennial
Connor Rnngo ....: 79.50

Cnlumct & Globo 1.25
Dnlv-Wc- st - ICC
Davis Daly 1. 13,6Q
Denn-Arizon- a . . ?i50
Dominion Copper .87

Ely". 8.00

East Butto 10.00

Franklin '.... 14.50
Oreeno-Canane- a 3j4.32

Gibson Copper JG.OO

Greeno Silver fd.!

Globe Consolidated
Hancock
Ilolvctia
Kcwconaw
L. S. & A
Haven J 5

Shattuck 30.00

Shannon ..Ji 17.25

Superior & Boston I' 2.)7
Suporior & Pittsburg...!!. 15.50

Tamarack . ..'.....i

Trinity w...20.00
Utah Consolidated .,........ 19.00
Warron V.00

Wolvcriiio & Arizona lj0
Comancho .

Local Stocks
Eldorado - v

X

'. :

.....
:.'. ...

.'. a
-f---

.24

.87

50.25
115.50
88.50
94.00
28.25
20.75

New

99.37

24.37

2G.50

75.37
125.00

32.02

50.00

9.50
2.50

20.50
1.37

17.00
21.62

5.50
150.00

28.00
.95.87

1.50
10.12
13.50

8.87
0.25
8.12

10.25
15.25
14.37
10.25

11.00
8.75
0.00
9.25
7.50
1.37

31.00
17.50
2.50

157
112.00

21.00
59.25

7.50
2.00

Ask
.10

East Globo 10.00
Globo Imp. Assn 109.00
Globe-Arizon- a 24

Inspiration 24

Giant King .....'. 20

Arizona National 9.50

Powers Gulch
Now Dominion
Union Coppor
Globo Wheatficlds
Globo Standard
Globo Western
American

132.00

Asked

1.50

- .10
.10
.00
.02
.07
.15
.15

Five Points 1.00

Montozuma .'. .20

Central Copper CO

Arizona Boston . .50

Globo & Pinto : ,.10
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Treo that Really Weeps
Among tho historical curiosities to bo

seen, at Chatsworth House, the resi-
dence of tho Duko of Devonshire, is a
willow treo that weeps very often to
tho porsonnl discomfort of those be-
neath it.

To tho casual obsoryor, it apcars just
an ordinary willow, but on closer in-

spection it is seen to bo artfuly arti-
ficial. It is made from a metal to close-
ly rosomblo a living tree, and each of
it's branches is covered with innumer-
able holes. In fact, the whole treo is
a monster syringe, boing connected to
a water main near by.

Tho key for turning on and off is
closo at hand, nnd many a visiting par-
ty has' been caught beneath it's
branches by practicnl jokers.

i

Motto
"Live and let live." Union Cash

Market, O. Musgravo, proprietor.
.

Ladic3 Attention
Get your sowing mnchlno at the

Singer storo,Trust building. Freo les-
sons on the proper uso of all machines
lot out. 221

Chnrlie Smith passed through Chicago
today.

' i

Dr. R. E, Holbrook, dontist, over
Brown's millinory store, Globo Oflico
building, room 2.

.
Van Wagcnen makes a specialty of

tinting. Satisfaction our motto;
i ,.,- -

Try Melrose Kyo if you want
something extra fino; splendid for med-

icinal purposes and as puro a brand as
can bo had anywhere. Bankers'

Special for Saturday and Sunday,
orango sherbet, at Andersons Confec-
tionery.

1 m
Keegan's

Is one of Globe's oldest and best
known cafes; everything first-clas- s in
his line. Call and be convinced.

Dr. It, E. Holbrook, dentist, over
Brown's millinery store, Globe Ofiico
building, room 2.

. .

When you go away from Globe for
your summer vacation order tho daily.
It will bo a long daily letter from home.

Tho best cold drinks and purest ice
cream at Anderson's Confectioner'.

Charlie Smith passed through Chicago
today.

Assayer and Chemist
H. E. BIERCE

Globe, Arizona

Agent for DEMING SMELTER

UNDER

The

BUSINESS MAN'S

LUNCH
The Lunch Problem is one that
confronts every business man.
"Where ean I got a good, whole-
some lunch, well cooked and
quickly served?" la a ques-
tion that almost every busy man
asks himself every day.
We make a spccialy of serving- - a
"BUSINESS MAN'S LUNCH,"
well cooked, always ready to
serve and centrally located as jye
are, insure celerity and satisfac-
tion. Try us today

Del Monte
Restaurant
A. F. BANICEVICH,

Proprietor

RICHARD E. GOODWIN
Box 407 GLOBf, ARIZONA

L.GITIM4TK Scciikt Seuvice la all Its
branches. Investigations. Collections and
serving of U'urraus. Prompt attention to
calls, and u!l business handled In strictest con-
fidence. Flrfctcluss woik guaranteed.

Office with Judge Rawlingj

PLYMOTH ROCK EGGS
From Registered Pullet Mating

. $2.50 Per Setting

Address P. O. Box 142 or call six
blocks east of courthouse on Oak street.

Standard Transfer Co.

TRANSFER AND BAGGAGE

All Kinds of Heavy Mauling Done

TELEPHONE 851

E. T. GREEN

Carpenter and Builder

ESTIMATES FURNISHED

P. O. Box 976 Res. Pioneer Dairy

SATISFACTION GUARANTEED

MRS. LEONA POLLOCK
DBESSMAKEE

AND
BEMODELEE

Next Door to Webster House, GLOBE

FRED TEMME, Manager

Formerly the Metropole Cafe

NEW MANAGEMENT AND STRICTLY FIRST-CLAS- S

IN EVERY WAY

Finest Lines of Wines
Liquors and Cigars

The most delicious and refreshing glass of beer in
town. Commercial trade solicited

NEATLY FURNISHED ROOMS CAFE IN CONNECTION

50GCOOOOOOCOOOOOOOOOCOOCCOOO
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H. C. Hopkins
U. S. MINERAL
SURVEYOR

Room 16, Globe Building

PROFESSIONAL CARDS

WILSON & WILEY

PHYSICIANS AND SUEOEONS
Office Booms, Trust Building

Office Phoae Main 1841

Eestdcnce, Dominion Hotel

DOCTOR McPHEETERS
residence

Hotel Dominion Phone 1341

Office: ROOMS -3 TRUST BUILDING
TELEPHONE U6I

DR. P. B. CALER

DENTIST

Office Palace Pharmacy

GEORGE FRENCH

ATTORNEY, OOUNSELOE-AT-LA-

GLOBE,

Rooms and 8. P. O. Bid. Phone 1241

Geo. Everett Baker, E. M.
U. S. DEPUTY

MINERAL SURVEYOR

Office with Mitchell Mining Companj
TEUST

Got That Oliver Typewriter Yet?

At Last It's

The OLIVER No. 5
GRADE F. DODGE, AGENT

Dominion Hctel

Stenographer and Notary Public.

Elite Hair Dressing Parlor
SHAMPOOING
MANICURING
FACIAL

Room 28 Globo Office Bldg.

LAMAR COBB
U. S. DEPUTY

MINERAL SURVEYOR
Rooms and Globo Building

NIGHT SCHOOL
During tho summer vacation Prof. A.

K. Stabler will conduct Night School,
offering tho following courses:
ENGINEERING: Arithmetic, Algebra,

Geometry, Trigonometry, Mechanics,
Mechanical Drawing.

BUSINESS: Bookkeeping, Commercial
Arithmetic, Letter Writing, Spelling,
Shorthand.

ELOCUTION: Composition, Interpreta
tion, Gesticulation, Public Speech;

COMMON BRANCHES: Those of tho
upper grammar grades.

Under compotont teachor.
School opens
Address inquiries to P. O. Box 525.

THE GLOBE NATIONAL BANK
Capital $50,000.00

Commenced business May 28, 1906
May 20, 1907, total resources $432,055.94

NO BETTER VAULTS AND MONEY SAFE IN ARIZONA .
SAFE DEPOSIT BOXES FOR RENT-INTER- EST PAID ON TIME DEPOSITS

BANKING. In All It's Branches-RE- AL ESTATE of Every Description
4 per cent paid on 3 month Term Deposits

Opposito tho Western Union Telegraph Office.

DRS,

-9

over

K.

ASIZONA

BUILDING

MASSAGE

SPANISH:

1731

If you want to invest in property in any part of tho city, call and seo us. Wo are the ground floor and get

ground flopr prices at all times. H()tjSEg L0Tg p()R gALE
Three-roo- house two nice level lots in this will sell for S800. Two houses and five lots near tho smelter,

$700. Four-roo- house twenty acres of good land in town, $900.
LOTS FOR SALE.

Two lots on Pascoo hill level aid in good condition by 100, $500. One lot Knob hill best investment in tho

town for $325. 38 feet front 112 deep fino building site, $600.
' Thero are just few of tho good investments have the list this week call and we will be glad to tako
you out to seo that our prices are right on any of this real estate.

GLOBE BANK & SAVINGS CO., Inc.

TELEPHONE

I. N. KINSEY, Incorporated
BROKERS

Dealers in listed and unlisted securities
Quotations from New York, Boston and Duluth by quick wire service

Listed stocks carried on substantial margins

Office in Lobby of Dominion Hotel Phone 1221
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